
 
TRANSCRIPT/RECORDS REQUEST CONTACT LIST 

 
Former students of Paterson Public Schools can obtain transcripts/records by contacting the school directly.   

Please complete the Transcript Request Form and send it to the respective school listed below.  
Please allow 5-7 business days to process.   
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High School  Contact Person(s) Email   Telephone 
Number/Ext./Fax Number 

Alonzo “Tambua” Moody Academy 
 

School no longer in existence 
Great Falls Academy, Silk City, 
YES Academy, Sports Business 

Academy, Public Safety Academy, 
Destiny Academy 

 

Sareya Ferguson 
 

sferguson@paterson.k12.nj.us (973) 321-1000 
 Ext.21125 

 
Eastside High School 

EHS Transcript &  
Records Request Department 

(Former Students)  
 

 
ehstranscripts@paterson.k12.nj.us 

 
 

 

(973) 321-0510 
Ext. 51321 
Ext.51200 
Ext.51052 

International High School  
 

School no longer in existence 
Garret Morgan Academy  

Katherine Bermeo kbermeo@paterson.k12.nj.us  (973) 321-2280  
Ext. 28808 

John F. Kennedy High School  
 

School no longer in existence 
Paterson Pre-Collegiate 

 Teaching Academy 

 
JFK Transcript &  

Records Request Department 

 
jfktranscripts@paterson.k12.nj.us 

(973) 321-1000 
Ext.50243 
Ext.50272 
Ext.50261 
Ext.50263 

New Jersey Youth Corp  Rosario Sanchez rsanchez@paterson.k12.nj.us (973) 321-0760 
 Ext.10570 

Newcomers High School Annette Owens aowens@paterson.k12.nj.us (973) 321-2530 
 

Paterson Adult and Continuing 
Education (PACE)  

 

Adult School Records Request Dept.  adulthighschool.info@paterson.k12.nj.us   (973) 321-0760  
Ext.27623 
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Paterson P-TECH 
 

“Panther Academy” 

Aria Corbin Smith  acorbinsmith@paterson.k12.nj.us (973)321-1000 
Ext.28946 

Paterson STEAM 
 

“HARP Academy” 
 

School no longer in existence 
MPAct Academy 

 

Ruth Canales 
 
 

rcanales@paterson.k12.nj.us (973) 321-1000 
 Ext.21125 

Rosa L. Parks School of Fine & 
Performing Arts 

 

Chandra Johnson  
 

johnsonc@paterson.k12.nj.us 
 

(973) 321-0520 
Ext.52013 

 
STARS Academy/STARS T.I.E.S 

Program 
Monica Acevedo Reyes macevedoreyes@paterson.k12.nj.us  (973) 321-0568 
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